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4-shunt modular distribution manifold with
35 mm interaxis control valve

26002420

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

» Made from forged brass
= Nickel-plated finish
» 35 mm centre distance

DIMENSIONS

CODE

A[mm]

B [mm]

L [mm]

H [mm]

P [mm]

CH [mm]

26002420

G3/4" MF

G1/2"M-@INT 16

157

69,5

56

32

ITEMS

CODE

DESCRIPTION

26002420
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